Menu

On The Light Side

Calamari Tubes 150g

Flour dusted, deep fried and served with Tzatziki & Lemon
Calamari heads

Flour dusted, deep fried and served with Tzatziki & Lemon
Peri Peri Chicken Livers

Chili infused diced chicken liver & onions, slow simmered
in fresh cream. For mild livers + R10.00 for cream
Grilled Haloumi Cheese

Layers of virgin olive oil fried Capricot-Style cheese slabs
interspersed with sundried vinaigrette on top of salad

R48.00 + R10.00

leaves. Drizzled in Balsamic reduction with parmesan cheese

Buffalo Wings
BBQ Chicken wings char grilled served
with coleslaw

Mussels In White Wine

200g V2 shell mussels, fried off in onions,
rosemary, dill and garlic doused in white wine
& cream

Add Chips for

Salads
Greek

Lettuce, tomato, mixed greens with
Cucumber, cocktail tomatoes, olives &
Red Onion drizzled with vinaigrette
Blue Cheese

Greens with dried Cranberries, secret
Blue cheese sauce dressing with grated
blue cheese on top

Mediterranean

Prawn, calamari & Mussels done with onion and
garlic with greens & herbs. Finished off
with vinaigrette

Jou Frikkadel Salad

Lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber,
Sweet peppers, carrots & radish topped
With small meatballs




Mains

Steaks
Steak Stack

Open faced Ciabatta Sandwich topped with 100g
fire grilled aged Sirloin with assorted lettuce, sliced
gherkins, feta, caramelized onion & Madagascar Pepper

sauce

Porterhouse 200g

Wet Aged — Wet Weight Fire Grilled
New York 300g

Wet Aged — Wet Weight Fire Grilled
Lamb Chops

Fire Grilled served with a Caper-Herb
Butter sauce with a hint of lemon

Ribs — Pork Pennsylvania Style

Basted in our secret sauce, char grilled
served with fries

4008
600g

Burgers

Hit The Spot burgers are 200g pure beef, made in house and guaranteed to satisfy.

R79.00

R109.00
R139.00

R160.00

R130.00
R170.00

Flame grilled to perfection. The biggest in town! Please note that all burgers are plated

with the sauce on the burger. Sorry we don’t serve sauce on the side. Burgers are

served with chips and coleslaw.

Beef Burger

Banting Burger

Served on a giant mushroom with side salad
Pepper Sauce Burger —

Cheese Sauce Burger

Chili Sauce Burger

Monkey Gland Sauce Burger
Gourmet Bacon & Blue Cheese
Biltong & Guacamole

Spanish Burger Chorizo & Peppers
Barbeque Chicken Burger 200g
Chicken Club Burger 200g

Bacon Guacamole, Pepper dews and feta

R79.00
R85.00

R95.00
R95.00
R95.00
R95.00
R105.00
R105.00
R105.00
R79.00
R89.00

“HIT THE




Fish & Chips
Hake R75.00

Grilled or deep fried in Tempura Batter

Pasta

All Pastas are served with side salad and toasted

ciabatta bread

Mediterranean R82.00
Olives, chorizo, sundried tomato, Neapolitan

Feta & Rocket

Creamy Carbonara R75.00
We do ours the Hit the Spot way with gammon

Cubes, egg yolks, parmesan, pecorino, spaghetti,

garlic butter with black pepper & pink salt

COMHIT THE

2 a SPOT

Bolognaise R75.00
Old Italian classic say no more! With parmesan
Basil, Pesto & Parmesan R75.00

Spaghetti fried off in basil & parmesan doused
with extra virgin olive oil

Sides

Chips R20.00
Medley of Old Fashioned Veg R20.00
Ask your waiter what’s cooking today

Banting Veg R20.00
Roasted Veg, sorry no carbs!

Side Salad R20.00
Side Coleslaw R15.00

Terms and Conditions
Please advise your waitron if you have any allergies whatsoever.

Sharing is Caring, but kindly note, there is an additional charge of R25.00 per meal on
meals that are shared.

Thank You for your Support — See you soon !



