

# Menu

# On The Light Side

Calamari Tubes 150g	R60.00	
Flour dusted, deep fried and served with Tzatziki & Lemon		
Calamari heads	R55.00	
Flour dusted, deep fried and served with Tzatziki & Lemon		
Peri Peri Chicken Livers	R48.00	+ R10.00
Chili infused diced chicken liver & onions, slow simmered	-	
in fresh cream. For mild livers + R10.00 for cream		
Grilled Haloumi Cheese	R65.00	
Layers of virgin olive oil fried Capricot-Style cheese slabs		HIT THE
interspersed with sundried vinaigrette on top of salad		SPOT
leaves. Drizzled in Balsamic reduction with parmesan cheese		
<b>Buffalo Wings</b>	<b>R55.00</b>	
BBQ Chicken wings char grilled served		S. Ch
with coleslaw		
<b>Mussels In White Wine</b>	R75.00	
200g ½ shell mussels, fried off in onions,		
rosemary, dill and garlic doused in white wine		
& cream		
Add Chips for	R20.00	

### Salads

Lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, Sweet peppers, carrots & radish topped

With small meatballs

R65.00
<b>R60.00</b>
R85.00
R75.00



### Mains

#### Steaks

Steak Stack R79.00

Open faced Ciabatta Sandwich topped with 100g fire grilled aged Sirloin with assorted lettuce, sliced gherkins, feta, caramelized onion & Madagascar Pepper sauce

Porterhouse 200g	R109.00	
Wet Aged – Wet Weight Fire Grilled		
New York 300g	R139.00	
Wet Aged – Wet Weight Fire Grilled		
Lamb Chops	R160.00	
Eine Cuilled conved with a Con on Honk		

Fire Grilled served with a Caper-Herb
Butter sauce with a hint of lemon



#### Ribs – Pork Pennsylvania Style

Basted in our secret sauce, char grilled served with fries

Bacon Guacamole, Pepper dews and feta

400g	R130.00
600g	R170.00

#### Burgers

Hit The Spot burgers are 200g pure beef, made in house and guaranteed to satisfy. Flame grilled to perfection. The biggest in town! Please note that all burgers are plated with the sauce on the burger. Sorry we don't serve sauce on the side. Burgers are served with chips and coleslaw.

Beef Burger	R79.00
<b>Banting Burger</b>	R85.00
Served on a giant mushroom with side salad	
Pepper Sauce Burger –	<b>R95.00</b>
<b>Cheese Sauce Burger</b>	<b>R95.00</b>
Chili Sauce Burger	<b>R95.00</b>
<b>Monkey Gland Sauce Burger</b>	<b>R95.00</b>
<b>Gourmet Bacon &amp; Blue Cheese</b>	R105.00
Biltong & Guacamole	R105.00
Spanish Burger Chorizo & Peppers	R105.00
Barbeque Chicken Burger 200g	R79.00
Chicken Club Burger 200g	R89.00



## Fish & Chips

Hake	R75.00
Grilled or deep fried in Tempura Batter	

#### Pasta

All Pastas are served	with	side	salad	and	toasted
ciabatta bread					

Spaghetti fried off in basil & parmesan doused

Mediterranean	R82.00
Olives, chorizo, sundried tomato, Neapolitan	
Feta & Rocket	
Creamy Carbonara	R75.00
We do ours the Hit the Spot way with gammon	
Cubes, egg yolks, parmesan, pecorino, spaghetti,	
garlic butter with black pepper & pink salt	
Bolognaise	R75.00
Old Italian classic say no more! With parmesan	



R75.00

#### **Sides**

Chips Medley of Old Fashioned Veg	R20.00 R20.00
Ask your waiter what's cooking today	
Banting Veg	R20.00
Roasted Veg, sorry no carbs!	
Side Salad	R20.00
Side Coleslaw	R15.00



#### **Terms and Conditions**

**Basil**, Pesto & Parmesan

with extra virgin olive oil

Please advise your waitron if you have any allergies whatsoever.

Sharing is Caring, but kindly note, there is an additional charge of R25.00 per meal on meals that are shared.

# Thank You for your Support - See you soon!